Vereinskonkurrenz 50m Flughafenschiessen 2014

Sektionsrangliste

Kategorie |

Rang

1.
2.
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Sektion

PS Kloten

SG Uster

PS vom Furttal

PS Biilach

PSG Affoltern a/A

PC Wallisellen

PSV Aadorf

FSV Schwamendingen
Stadtschitzen Wil

Kategorie Il

Rang  Sektion
1 PS Rorbas-Embrach
2 SSV llinau-Effretikon
3 . PS Pfaffikon
4 PC Rafzerfeld

Kategorie lll

Rang

o 0o A~ W N P

Sektion

PS Dietikon

PSV Fehraltorf

SG Bremgarten PS
PC Glattfelden

SG Stéfa

FSV Birmensdorf

Kategorie IV
Rang  Sektion
1. PSV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Pistolenschitzen Kloten

Sektions-Nr.

1.01.0.03.079
1.01.0.09.125
1.01.0.04.126
1.01.0.03.025
1.01.0.01.007
1.01.0.03.165
1.20.0.04.001
1.01.0.11.216
1.17.0.12.127

Sektions-Nr.

1.01.0.03.131
1.01.0.08.075
1.01.0.08.116
1.01.0.03.122

Sektions-Nr.

1.01.0.11.230
1.01.0.08.047
1.19.0.03.045
1.01.0.03.055
1.01.0.07.103
1.01.0.11.014

Sektions-Nr.

1.01.0.03.109

Postfach

8302 Kloten

Sonntag, 24. August 2014

Tel. 079 /336 39 09

Seite 1 von 2

Resultat

94.4667
93.8100
92.0950
91.7100
88.3750
86.3750
86.1250
85.4875
85.3350

Resultat

90.7629
87.4229
87.0800
86.9429

Resultat

91.5900
88.7133
84.5033
84.1033
83.0533
81.5000

Resultat

89.9160

E-Mail: info@pskloten.ch


mailto:info@pskloten.ch
jkohler
Hervorheben




