

# Vereinskonkurrenz 50m Flughafenschiessen 2014

Sonntag, 24. August 2014

Sektionsrangliste

Seite 1 von 2

## Kategorie I

Rang	Sektion	Sektions-Nr.	Resultat
1 .	PS Kloten	1.01.0.03.079	94.4667
2 .	SG Uster	1.01.0.09.125	93.8100
3 .	PS vom Furttal	1.01.0.04.126	92.0950
4 .	PS Bülach	1.01.0.03.025	91.7100
5 .	PSG Affoltern a/A	1.01.0.01.007	88.3750
6 .	PC Wallisellen	1.01.0.03.165	86.3750
7 .	PSV Aadorf	1.20.0.04.001	86.1250
8 .	FSV Schwamendingen	1.01.0.11.216	85.4875
9 .	Stadtschützen Wil	1.17.0.12.127	85.3350

## Kategorie II

Rang	Sektion	Sektions-Nr.	Resultat
1 .	PS Rorbas-Embrach	1.01.0.03.131	90.7629
2 .	SSV Illnau-Effretikon	1.01.0.08.075	87.4229
3 .	PS Pfäffikon	1.01.0.08.116	87.0800
4 .	PC Rafzerfeld	1.01.0.03.122	86.9429

## Kategorie III

Rang	Sektion	Sektions-Nr.	Resultat
1 .	PS Dietikon	1.01.0.11.230	91.5900
2 .	PSV Fehrlitorf	1.01.0.08.047	88.7133
3 .	SG Bremgarten PS	1.19.0.03.045	84.5033
4 .	PC Glattfelden	1.01.0.03.055	84.1033
5 .	SG Stäfa	1.01.0.07.103	83.0533
6 .	FSV Birmensdorf	1.01.0.11.014	81.5000

## Kategorie IV

Rang	Sektion	Sektions-Nr.	Resultat
1 .	PSV Opfikon-Glattbrugg	1.01.0.03.109	89.9160